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Port of Oakland 

Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 

530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   

 

SIGN-IN SHEET 

 

 

Non-Mandatory Pre-proposal Meeting 

RFP 21-22/15, Managed IT Security Monitoring, Detection and Resposne Services 

Date: 10/26/2021  

Time: 10:00 A.M. (Pacific Time)  

Location: Virtual - Zoom Meeting  

 

# Name  Company  Phone Number Fax Number Email  

1 Vik Deol Deol Data Corporation   vik@deoldata.com 

2 Christine Galante GuidePoint Security    

3 Elaina Casares Carahsoft Technology   GoSecure-elaina.casares@carahsoft.com 

4 Angela Armstrong Dasher Technologies   angela.armstrong@dasher.com 

5 Arpit Shastri Tech Mahindra   arpit.shastri@techmahindra.com 

6 Laury Drouin GoSecure Inc.   ldrouin@gosecure.net 

7 Nick Cantoni Darktrace   nicholas.cantoni@darktrace.com 

8 Greg Argendeli GigaKOM Inc.   arg@gigakom.com 

9 Nimesh Wickramasinghe Armature Systems   nimesh@armaturesystems.com 

10 Pat Higashi Palo Alto Networks   phigashi@paloaltonetworks.com 

11 Erik Olson Fujitsu   erik.olson@fujitsu.com 
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12 Gabriela Feliciano CAI, Inc   Gabriela.Feliciano@cai.io 

13 Vivian Zhou    Vivian.zhou@criticalinsight.com 

14 Rex Johnson CAI   rex.johnson@cai.io 

15 Eluid Martinez Palo Alto Networks   elmartinez@paloaltonetworks.com 

16 Josh Close Dasher   josh.close@dasher.com 

17 Audrey Cervantez Palo Alto Networks   acervantez@paloaltonetworks.com 

18 William Kouzi Xerox IT Services   William.kouzi@xerox.com 

19 Christine Galante GuidePoint Security   christine.galante@guidepointsecurity.com 

20 Dennis.Roberson Fujitsu   Dennis.Roberson@Fujitsu.com 

21 Tyler Nicol Carahsoft Technology Corp   Tyler.Nicol@carahsoft.com 

22 Matt Allen FireEye   matthew.allen@fireeye.com 

23 George Bower CEO, Axis Technologies   gbower@axistec.com 

24 Charles Snyder CAI   Charles.snyder@cai.io 

25 Jen Kniland NetXperts   jnordine@netxperts.com 

26 Brian ReShore Carahsoft Technology Corp.   Brian.reshore@Carahsoft.com 

27 Patrick Charters Splunk   pcharters@splunk.com 

28 Paul Webb deepwatch   paul.webb@deepwatch.com 

29 Terrence Sciortino    Terrence.sciortino@guidepointsecurity.com 

30 Arturo Gallardo Palo Alto Networks   agallardo@paloaltonetworks.com 
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31 Madiha Rajput HB Computers   Madiha@hbcomputerz.com 

32 Melissa Holland Armature Systems Inc.   melissa@armaturesystems.com 

33 Joe Mastrogiorgio Cybero, Cromtec   joe.mastrogiorgio@cromteccyber.com 

34 David Sockol Emagined Security   davidsockol@emagined.com 

35 Benjamin Mbemba GoSecure Inc.   bmbemba@gosecure.net 

36 Brenda Riddley 
Computer Information 

Station, Inc. 
  brenda@cisnetworks.net 

37 Jacob Elziq Armature Systems Inc   jacob@armaturesystems.com 

38 Scott Reiber 
Xerox Business Solutions 

West 
  scott.reiber2@xerox.com 

39 Peter Yen NTT America   peter.yen@global.ntt 

40 Chase Richardson Alliant Cybersecurity   chase.richardson@alliantcybersecurity.com 

41 Misha Soltani HB Computerz   misha@hbcomputerz.com 

42 Ali Wolke Arctic Wolf   Ali.wolke@arcticwolf.com 

 


